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Transaction History

Displaying Transaction History from 06 Apr 2000 to 06 Apr 2022

« View: CBA, X*******9119 (MASCOT FOUNDRY (SALES) PTY LTD <MASCOT SUPER FUND A/C>)

Date range from (dd/mm/yyyy) 06/04/2000 to (dd/mm/yyyy) 06/04/2022

HIN/SRN
EMP ID

Security
Code Date Transaction Change

Running
Balance

X*******9119 CBA 05/04/2007 Dividend Plan Allotment 38 1,832

X*******9119 CBA 05/10/2006 Dividend Plan Allotment 50 1,794

X*******9119 CBA 05/04/2006 Dividend Plan Allotment 37 1,744

X*******9119 CBA 23/09/2005 Dividend Plan Allotment 50 1,707

X*******9119 CBA 31/03/2005 Dividend Plan Allotment 38 1,657

X*******9119 CBA 24/09/2004 Dividend Plan Allotment 54 1,619

X*******9119 CBA 30/03/2004 Dividend Plan Allotment 38 1,565

X*******9119 CBA 08/10/2003 Dividend Plan Allotment 45 1,527

X*******9119 CBA 28/03/2003 Dividend Plan Allotment 40 1,482

X*******9119 CBA 24/10/2002 Issuer Sponsored to CHESS Conversion 1,442 1,442

Viewing 21 - 30 of 30Page 2  of 2

 Ask us now 

Investor Centre | Link Market Services https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/#/Holdings/Transacti...

1 of 2 6/04/2022, 9:39 am

https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/
https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/
javascript:void(0);


All material copyright © 2022 Link Market Services Limited

 Ask us now 

Investor Centre | Link Market Services https://investorcentre.linkmarketservices.com.au/#/Holdings/Transacti...

2 of 2 6/04/2022, 9:39 am


